

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 328 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Ramdas Shelke for the appellant.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATED : 31/10/2014.

P.C.:

. Heard learned Counsel for the appellant.

2 The learned Counsel for the appellant submits that by mistake they have annexed the page nos. 209, 211 and 231 to 233 in the present Second Appeal. He seeks liberty to remove those pages from the compilation of second appeal.

3 Same is permitted.

4 Amendment to be carried out within two weeks from today.

5 Stand over as per CMIS date.

(K.K.TATED, J.)